CALTAL COTOTON, CC. (850) 22 1 0-3 1

W	M\$ Apr		
The W Limited	Hon E. Mr. Partnership,	phy Fam:ly LLLP	700003324757 -07/17/0001091 *****25.00
			Art of Inc. File LTD Partnership File Phato S Foreign Corp. File L.C. File Fictitious Name File
-			Fictitious Name File Trade/Service Mark Merger File Art. of Amend. File RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal Annual Report / Reinstatement Cert. Copy Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status
Signature			Certificate of Fictitious Name Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search
Requested by: Name	(n 7/17)		Vehicle Search Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 11 Search
			YICC 11 Detained



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 12, 2000

CAPITAL CONNECTION

SUBJECT: THE WILTON E. MURPHY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: A0000001097

We have received your document for THE WILTON E. MURPHY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

We must have a separate cover sheet for this document.

The suffix needs to be corrected to "LLLP".

The fee to file a Statement of Qualification is \$25. Please include an additional \$52.50 for each certified copy requested and an additional \$8.75 for each certificate of status requested.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6917.

Gretchen Harvey Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 800A00038412

Corrected

DIVERSITY OF STATIONS

STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATION OF FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Pursuant to §620.187, Florida Statutes, the limited partnership named below submits the following Statement of Qualification:

- 1. The name of the limited partnership submitting this statement to register as a Limited Liability Limited Partnership is the Wilton E. Murphy Family Limited Partnership.
- The limited partnerships Florida document number is: A000000 1097 2.
- 3. The address of the principal office is: 8005 Walker Lake Road Bartow, Florida 33830
- 4. The name and Florida street address of the Registered Agent and registered office for service of process is: WILTON E. MURPHY, 8005 Walker Lake Road, Bartow. Florida 33830.

- 5. This partnership hereby elects to be a limited liability limited partnership and thereafter be known as The Wilton E. Murphy Family Limited Partnership, TLLP.
- The effective date of the Florida limited liability limited partnership will be the date 6. this registration is filed with the Secretary of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being all of the partners of the Partnership have hereunto set their hands and seals this 27TH day of June , 2000.

Signed, Sealed and Delivered in the Presence of:

(print or type name)

WILTON E. MURPHY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Limited Partner

Page 1 of 3

Judy Depon (print or type name)	WILTON E. MURPHY, Jp., Liprited Partner
Deborah Coules (print or type name) Deborah	
LUZ D. WHEDLEY. Torint or type name)	Bonnie M. Ford, Limited Partner
Benjan P. Cardona Benjania P. Cardioitre name)	
Jepai tell Bay (print or type name)	JAMES S MUKPHY, Limited Partner
Sundra-k-Dobbert (print or type name)	
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF POLK	
or [] who has produced	executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged voluntarily for the purposes therein expressed and who DA J. KAVELAK (print or type name) Public, State of Florida NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF FLORIDA BRENDA J. KAVELAK COMMISSION # CC723223
My Commission Expires:	EXPIRES 5/11/2002 BONDED THRU ASA 1-858-NOTARY1
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF POLK	``````````````````````````````````````
I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this _	3rd of May, 2000, before

identification or [] who is per	Deborah Gainey (Dint or type name)
	Notary Public, State of Florida على المعالمة ال
My Commission Expires:	DEBORAH GAINEY Notary Public, State of Florida My comm. expires May 24, 2000 Comm. No. CC554963
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF POLK	
or [] who is personally known t	at on this
My Commission Expires: STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA	CHRISTY CANNON MY COMMISSION # CC 866677 EXPIRES: August 26, 2003 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters
COUNTY OF	
I HEREBY CERTIFY that me, an officer duly qualified to tak [X] who has produced SCOLT or [] who is personally known to	t on this
My Commission Expires:	PROPER CETHINGS.

JENNIFER DOERGER Notary Public, State of Florida My comm. expires April 20, 2034 Comm. No. CCS29813